PGE Energy Partner[™]

Introducing a customizable way for you to generate new revenue, meet your sustainability goals, manage your energy costs and learn more about your energy use.

Use the latest smart energy technology to your advantage



Earn money by shifting your energy use, with minimal effort on your part



Get paid monthly—even if there are no events



Boost your sustainability



Access your real-time energy information to better manage your energy use Energy Partner is a demand response program that pays you to reduce or shift some of your energy use for a few hours when demand is high—usually hot summer or cold winter days. If everyone uses a little less energy during these times, it decreases the need to buy more expensive power to meet that demand, which helps keep energy prices lower for everyone.

Understanding your unique needs

After a free no-obligation energy assessment by our team at CLEAResult, we've shown dozens of local companies how simple, creative energyshifting strategies can make a difference without impacting operations. With our guidance, you decide what works for your business.

Common Energy Partner strategies include:

- Temporarily shifting non-critical production processes by a few hours
- Shifting HVAC set points for a short period of time
- Adjusting VFDs on pumps or motors for a short period of time

An easy new revenue stream

Your monthly payments from Energy Partner can be significant. You control how much money you earn based on how much energy you reduce or shift and your availability to participate in events.

Energy information at your fingertips

You'll also get access to a secure online portal to:

- · See your real-time and historical energy usage data
- Review your post-event performance
- Evaluate your seasonal performance and financial incentives
- Refer to your custom load reduction plan

Publicity and marketing tools

We'll provide you with simple ways to promote your sustainability to your employees, customers and peers.



PGE Energy Partner[™]



Powering Oregon's energy future

By shifting your energy use away from times of high demand, Energy Partner participants:

- Decrease the need for new power generation
- Help create a smarter, more resilient grid
- Ensure a reliable and responsible energy future for Oregon

What happens during an event?

When PGE anticipates a need for an event, we notify you in advance based on how much notice you've chosen. You can opt out of the event without penalty, but participation is required to earn payments.

If you choose, participating in Energy Partner events can be completely automated, requiring very little effort on your part after we've installed a communications device.

You decide what works for you

Choose how much advance notice you need for an event—18 hours, 4 hours or 10 minutes.

There are also many participation windows to choose from. This gives you flexibility to match your participation to your business hours and operations.



7–11 a.m. 11 a.m.-4 p.m. 4-8 p.m. 8–10 p.m.



Summer

11 a.m.-4 p.m. 4–8 p.m. 8–10 p.m.

We understand there may be certain days during any given month where you know your work schedules will make it difficult to participate. That's not a problem; you can select up to four days each season and we won't call an event for you on those days. Just let us know at the beginning of the month.

Events usually last two to four hours, with a maximum duration of five hours. You can choose to cap your participation at 20, 40 or 80 total hours during any summer or winter season. It's up to you!

Ready to see how you can start saving with Energy Partner?

Contact an Energy Partner specialist at 503-467-0894 or energypartner@pgn.com.

portlandgeneral.com/energypartner

